
From:  < @amazon.lu> 
Sent: mercredi 9 janvier 2019 14:39 
To:  (CAB-MALMSTROM) 
Cc: CAB MALMSTROM CONTACT 
Subject: AWS  meeting request  
Attachments: ; AWS Meeting Request 09.01.2019.pdf 

Dear , 

I am writing to request a meeting for Amazon Web Service  with 
Commissioner Malmström during the World Economic Forum in Davos, please find the meeting request 
attached.  

If you have any further questions, such as additional availability, do not hesitate to contact me (contact 
details below).  

Best wishes, 

AWS – 

Phone: +32  | Email: @amazon.com 

Amazon Europe Core societe a responsabilite limitee, 38 avenue John F. Kennedy, L-1855 
Luxembourg, R.C.S. Luxembourg n B180022, autorisation d'etablissement en qualite de 
commercante n 10040783, TVA LU 26375245 

Ref. Ares(2019)114960 - 09/01/2019

Art.4.1(b) Art.4.1(b)

Art.4.1(b)

Art.4.1(b)
Art.4.1(b)

Art.4.1(b)

Art.4.1(b)

Art.4.1(b)
Art.4.1(b)

Art.4.1(b)
Art.4.1(b)




